
着順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 部順

1 5007 石井琉之介 F.５ｋｍ男子 16:58 1

2 5011 畑山 大知 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:27 2

3 5019 菊池 大夢 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:40 3

4 5407 佐藤 心雄 G.５ｋｍ男子 17:42 1

5 5015 油井　牧志 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:59 4

6 5023 内山眞之介 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:11 5

7 5012 小山 森主 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:24 6

8 5008 直井 蓮 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:32 7

9 5018 小原健太郎 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:34 8

10 5021 足立　廉 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:01 9

11 5024 岡部　広法 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:05 10

12 5017 高橋　裕太 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:10 11

13 5009 菅 光祐 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:21 12

14 5006 林 勇太 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:28 13

15 5016 油井　得人 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:32 14

16 5026 紺野　紬仁 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:33 15

17 5415 伊藤 直也 G.５ｋｍ男子 19:44 2

18 5403 大谷 貴志 G.５ｋｍ男子 19:58 3

19 5721 伊藤　凛音 I.５ｋｍ女子 20:01 1

20 5020 佐藤　圭悟 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:09 16

21 5419 大橋　恒介 G.５ｋｍ男子 21:10 4

22 5720 関　愛花 I.５ｋｍ女子 21:50 2

23 5004 古家 義之 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:50 17

24 5013 田中 大揮 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:04 18

25 5005 千葉 稔 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:16 18

26 5010 八木　大輔 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:52 20

27 5709 今泉 愛子 I.５ｋｍ女子 23:10 3

28 5001 中島 健 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:18 21

29 5422 内山　博文 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:22 5

30 5027 佐藤　羽 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:26 22

31 5033 関根　大樹 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:35 23

32 5014 小山 真立 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:39 24

33 5421 山浦　秀和 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:47 6

34 5713 髙橋　実結 I.５ｋｍ女子 23:50 4

35 5414 堀越 和彦 G.５ｋｍ男子 24:09 7

36 5723 横山　桃花 I.５ｋｍ女子 24:15 5

37 5410 森野 哲 G.５ｋｍ男子 25:08 8

38 5601 内村 倫康 H.５ｋｍ男子 25:10 1

39 5406 轟 隆信 G.５ｋｍ男子 25:48 9

40 5405 市埜 順也 G.５ｋｍ男子 26:13 10
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41 5608 安藤　隆 H.５ｋｍ男子 26:18 2

42 5717 沼口　万里 I.５ｋｍ女子 27:08 6

43 5604 山内 毅 H.５ｋｍ男子 27:10 3

44 5029 林田八州和 F.５ｋｍ男子 27:24 25

45 5602 森永 潤二 H.５ｋｍ男子 27:46 4

46 5028 田中　健斗 F.５ｋｍ男子 28:04 26

47 5609 柘植　賢一 H.５ｋｍ男子 28:09 5

48 5404 川添 英生 G.５ｋｍ男子 28:15 11

49 5722 渋谷　美咲 I.５ｋｍ女子 28:46 7

50 5724 石澤　愛 I.５ｋｍ女子 28:53 8

51 5401 青木 剛 G.５ｋｍ男子 29:15 12

52 5704 仲村 雅子 I.５ｋｍ女子 29:19 9

53 5716 田中　明世 I.５ｋｍ女子 30:00 10

54 5715 鷲見真喜子 I.５ｋｍ女子 30:25 11

55 5030 小池　唯斗 F.５ｋｍ男子 30:31 27

56 5603 坂井 哲也 H.５ｋｍ男子 31:01 6

57 5425 鎗田　秀樹 G.５ｋｍ男子 31:02 13

58 5707 山梨小百合 I.５ｋｍ女子 31:11 12

59 5703 小川 昭子 I.５ｋｍ女子 31:14 13

60 5032 原　周平 F.５ｋｍ男子 31:42 28

61 5708 増子 保子 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:24 14

62 5702 田中由佳里 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:27 15

63 5402 山本 明 G.５ｋｍ男子 32:55 14

64 5031 小泉　純生 F.５ｋｍ男子 33:15 29

65 5408 宮木 陽介 G.５ｋｍ男子 33:22 15

66 5416 八木岡 肇 G.５ｋｍ男子 33:35 16

67 5712 松本　泰子 I.５ｋｍ女子 33:59 16

68 5718 波田野悦子 I.５ｋｍ女子 34:16 17

69 5705 荒木 有紀 I.５ｋｍ女子 35:02 18

70 5607 関口　和之 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:11 7

71 5409 村上 武志 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:19 17

72 5423 嵯峨山　健 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:35 18

73 5606 榎田　真一 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:41 8

74 5610 梶野　良夫 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:57 9

75 5714 本村　理美 I.５ｋｍ女子 36:21 19

76 5412 下川 貴行 G.５ｋｍ男子 37:28 19

77 5719 八ッ橋年子 I.５ｋｍ女子 39:26 20

78 5710 大沢 薫 I.５ｋｍ女子 43:13 21

部順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 総合順位

1 5007 石井琉之介 F.５ｋｍ男子 16:58 1

2 5011 畑山 大知 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:27 2
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3 5019 菊池 大夢 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:40 3

4 5015 油井　牧志 F.５ｋｍ男子 17:59 5

5 5023 内山眞之介 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:11 6

6 5012 小山 森主 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:24 7

7 5008 直井 蓮 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:32 8

8 5018 小原健太郎 F.５ｋｍ男子 18:34 9

9 5021 足立　廉 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:01 10

10 5024 岡部　広法 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:05 11

11 5017 高橋　裕太 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:10 12

12 5009 菅 光祐 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:21 13

13 5006 林 勇太 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:28 14

14 5016 油井　得人 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:32 15

15 5026 紺野　紬仁 F.５ｋｍ男子 19:33 16

16 5020 佐藤　圭悟 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:09 20

17 5004 古家 義之 F.５ｋｍ男子 21:50 23

18 5013 田中 大揮 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:04 24

19 5005 千葉 稔 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:16 25

20 5010 八木　大輔 F.５ｋｍ男子 22:52 26

21 5001 中島 健 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:18 28

22 5027 佐藤　羽 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:26 30

23 5033 関根　大樹 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:35 31

24 5014 小山 真立 F.５ｋｍ男子 23:39 32

25 5029 林田八州和 F.５ｋｍ男子 27:24 44

26 5028 田中　健斗 F.５ｋｍ男子 28:04 46

27 5030 小池　唯斗 F.５ｋｍ男子 30:31 55

28 5032 原　周平 F.５ｋｍ男子 31:42 60

29 5031 小泉　純生 F.５ｋｍ男子 33:15 64

部順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 総合順位

1 5407 佐藤 心雄 G.５ｋｍ男子 17:42 4

2 5415 伊藤 直也 G.５ｋｍ男子 19:44 17

3 5403 大谷 貴志 G.５ｋｍ男子 19:58 18

4 5419 大橋　恒介 G.５ｋｍ男子 21:10 21

5 5422 内山　博文 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:22 29

6 5421 山浦　秀和 G.５ｋｍ男子 23:47 33

7 5414 堀越 和彦 G.５ｋｍ男子 24:09 35

8 5410 森野 哲 G.５ｋｍ男子 25:08 37

9 5406 轟 隆信 G.５ｋｍ男子 25:48 39

10 5405 市埜 順也 G.５ｋｍ男子 26:13 40

11 5404 川添 英生 G.５ｋｍ男子 28:15 48

12 5401 青木 剛 G.５ｋｍ男子 29:15 51

13 5425 鎗田　秀樹 G.５ｋｍ男子 31:02 57
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14 5402 山本 明 G.５ｋｍ男子 32:55 63

15 5408 宮木 陽介 G.５ｋｍ男子 33:22 65

16 5416 八木岡 肇 G.５ｋｍ男子 33:35 66

17 5409 村上 武志 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:19 71

18 5423 嵯峨山　健 G.５ｋｍ男子 35:35 72

19 5412 下川 貴行 G.５ｋｍ男子 37:28 76

部順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 総合順位

1 5601 内村 倫康 H.５ｋｍ男子 25:10 38

2 5608 安藤　隆 H.５ｋｍ男子 26:18 41

3 5604 山内 毅 H.５ｋｍ男子 27:10 43

4 5602 森永 潤二 H.５ｋｍ男子 27:46 45

5 5609 柘植　賢一 H.５ｋｍ男子 28:09 47

6 5603 坂井 哲也 H.５ｋｍ男子 31:01 56

7 5607 関口　和之 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:11 70

8 5606 榎田　真一 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:41 73

9 5610 梶野　良夫 H.５ｋｍ男子 35:57 74

部順 № 氏　名 部門 タイム 総合順位

1 5721 伊藤　凛音 I.５ｋｍ女子 20:01 19

2 5720 関　愛花 I.５ｋｍ女子 21:50 22

3 5709 今泉 愛子 I.５ｋｍ女子 23:10 27

4 5713 髙橋　実結 I.５ｋｍ女子 23:50 34

5 5723 横山　桃花 I.５ｋｍ女子 24:15 36

6 5717 沼口　万里 I.５ｋｍ女子 27:08 42

7 5722 渋谷　美咲 I.５ｋｍ女子 28:46 49

8 5724 石澤　愛 I.５ｋｍ女子 28:53 50

9 5704 仲村 雅子 I.５ｋｍ女子 29:19 52

10 5716 田中　明世 I.５ｋｍ女子 30:00 53

11 5715 鷲見真喜子 I.５ｋｍ女子 30:25 54

12 5707 山梨小百合 I.５ｋｍ女子 31:11 58

13 5703 小川 昭子 I.５ｋｍ女子 31:14 59

14 5708 増子 保子 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:24 61

15 5702 田中由佳里 I.５ｋｍ女子 32:27 62

16 5712 松本　泰子 I.５ｋｍ女子 33:59 67

17 5718 波田野悦子 I.５ｋｍ女子 34:16 68

18 5705 荒木 有紀 I.５ｋｍ女子 35:02 69

19 5714 本村　理美 I.５ｋｍ女子 36:21 75

20 5719 八ッ橋年子 I.５ｋｍ女子 39:26 77

21 5710 大沢 薫 I.５ｋｍ女子 43:13 78

       *****    ５ｋｍＨクラス   ***** 

       *****    ５ｋｍＨクラス   ***** 


